
Distribution of ECMT Multilateral Quota as at 1st January 2020

Country: BULGARIA Licences Reserve licences

Quantity Licence Numbers Quantity Licence Numbers

Annual licences
Euro IV Safe 0

BG 00001 - BG 01558 390 BG 10001 - BG 10390Euro V Safe 1390
Euro VI Safe 168

Short-term licences
Euro IV Safe 0

BG 20001 - BG 24200 210 BG 30001 - BG 30210Euro V Safe 4200
Euro VI Safe 0

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 14-Dec-20

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
BG lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date

Annual Licences
Euro V Safe 1388 00002 - 00007 00030 18-Dec-19 10036 4-Aug-20

00024 - 00029 00317 17-Dec-19 10027 2-Apr-20
00031 - 00033 00329 17-Dec-19 10025 4-Feb-20
00035 - 00097 00403 17-Dec-19 10021 30-Jan-20
00103 - 00126 00425 17-Dec-19 10029 29-Jul-20
00128 - 00133 00426 17-Dec-19 10031 29-Jul-20
00200 - 00316 00427 17-Dec-19 10032 30-Jul-20
00318 - 00328 00428 17-Dec-19 10033 30-Jul-20
00330 - 00343 00429 17-Dec-19 10034 3-Aug-20
00349 - 00402 00430 17-Dec-19 10035 3-Aug-20
00404 - 00408 00516 18-Dec-19 10037 4-Aug-20
00411 - 00424 00517 18-Dec-19 10038 5-Aug-20
00431 - 00515 00518 18-Dec-19 10040 6-Oct-20
00520 - 00533 00519 18-Dec-19 10041 6-Oct-20
00539 - 00561 00562 18-Dec-19 10047 2-Nov-20
00563 - 00572 00573 18-Dec-19 10050 2-Nov-20
00575 - 00605 00574 18-Dec-19 10051 3-Nov-20
00608 - 00616 00893 20-Dec-19 10022 31-Jan-20
00618 - 00619 00906 20-Dec-19 10023 31-Jan-20
00625 - 00692 01407 23-Dec-19 10046 2-Nov-20
00697 - 00758 01421 27-Dec-19 10005 27-Dec-19
00761 - 00840 01422 27-Dec-19 10006 27-Dec-19
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00871 - 00876 01425 27-Dec-19 10007 30-Dec-19
00878 - 00892 01426 27-Dec-19 10008 30-Dec-19
00894 - 00905 01449 30-Dec-19
00907 - 01351 01450 30-Dec-19 10052 3-Nov-20
01354 - 01406 01451 30-Dec-19 10043 2-Nov-20
01408 - 01420 01452 30-Dec-19 10044 2-Nov-20
01423 - 01424 01453 30-Dec-19 10045 2-Nov-20
01427 - 01444 01459 30-Dec-19

01448 01464 30-Dec-19 10042 29-Oct-20
01455 - 01458 01469 30-Dec-19 10048 2-Nov-20
01460 - 01463 01497 30-Dec-19 10009 30-Dec-19
01465 - 01468 01498 30-Dec-19 10010 30-Dec-19
01470 - 01493 01499 30-Dec-19 10011 30-Dec-19
01502 - 01503 01500 30-Dec-19 10012 30-Dec-19

01505 01501 30-Dec-19 10028 3-Jul-20
01509 - 01512 01504 31-Dec-19 10024 31-Jan-20
01521 - 01524 01513 31-Dec-19 10013 31-Dec-19

01526 01514 27-Jan-20 10014 27-Jan-20
01535 - 01558 01515 27-Jan-20 10015 27-Jan-20

01516 27-Jan-20 10016 27-Jan-20
01517 27-Jan-20 10017 27-Jan-20
01518 27-Jan-20 10018 27-Jan-20
01519 27-Jan-20 10019 27-Jan-20
01520 27-Jan-20 10020 27-Jan-20
10022 31-Jan-20 10026 12-Mar-20

valid in:
Austria 78 00002 - 00007 00030 18-Dec-19 10036 4-Aug-20

00024 - 00029
00031 - 00033
00035 - 00096

 
Greece 48 00325 01425 27-Dec-19 10007 30-Dec-19

00357 10022 31-Jan-20 10026 12-Mar-20
00433
00450
00475
00575
00584
00593
00633
00649
00653

00697 - 00698
00787 - 00788

00887

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 14-Dec-20

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
BG lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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01046 - 01065
01323 - 01325

01330
01340
01383
01387

01484 - 01485
01523

 
Hungary 1102 00004 - 00007 00317 17-Dec-19 10027 2-Apr-20

00024 00516 18-Dec-19 10037 4-Aug-20
00027 - 00029 00517 18-Dec-19 10038 5-Aug-20
00035 - 00085 00518 18-Dec-19 10040 6-Oct-20
00087 - 00089 00519 18-Dec-19 10041 6-Oct-20
00092 - 00096 00562 18-Dec-19 10047 2-Nov-20
00103 - 00112 00906 20-Dec-19 10023 31-Jan-20

00123 01407 23-Dec-19 10046 2-Nov-20
00128 01421 27-Dec-19 10005 27-Dec-19

00131 - 00133 01422 27-Dec-19 10006 27-Dec-19
00200 - 00316 01450 30-Dec-19 10052 3-Nov-20
00318 - 00324 01452 30-Dec-19 10044 2-Nov-20

00328 01453 30-Dec-19 10045 2-Nov-20
00330 - 00335 01518 27-Jan-20 10018 27-Jan-20

00349 01519 27-Jan-20 10019 27-Jan-20
00359 - 00385 01520 27-Jan-20 10020 27-Jan-20
00387 - 00388 10022 31-Jan-20 10026 12-Mar-20
00390 - 00394
00399 - 00402

00411
00432
00434

00450 - 00513
00520 - 00530
00540 - 00543
00545 - 00553
00563 - 00569

00579
00593 - 00604
00608 - 00616
00633 - 00637

00643
00656 - 00689
00706 - 00712
00717 - 00732

00734
00737

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 14-Dec-20

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
BG lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00743 - 00754
00761 - 00840

00871
00874 - 00876
00878 - 00882
00885 - 00886

00889
00897 - 00905
00907 - 01322
01327 - 01347
01354 - 01362
01364 - 01366
01370 - 01371

01374
01377 - 01386
01388 - 01392

01399
01401 - 01406
01408 - 01414

01423
01428 - 01435

01448
01465 - 01466
01472 - 01475
01480 - 01493

01509
01512

01521 - 01524
01535 - 01537

01540
01542 - 01543
01546 - 01557

 
Italy 244 00029 01421 27-Dec-19 10005 27-Dec-19

00041 - 00043 01497 30-Dec-19 10009 30-Dec-19
00066 - 00081 01498 30-Dec-19 10010 30-Dec-19

00129 01501 30-Dec-19 10028 3-Jul-20
00336 01504 31-Dec-19 10024 31-Jan-20
00395
00398
00407
00412

00479 - 00494
00514

00555 - 00556

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 14-Dec-20

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
BG lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00568
00594

00625 - 00626
00635
00654

00656 - 00658
00710
00717
00729
00733

00738 - 00748
00769 - 00778
00787 - 00794
00874 - 00875
00878 - 00879
00898 - 00905

00907
01046 - 01156
01327 - 01329

01339
01354 - 01357
01384 - 01385

01389
01396
01398

01416 - 01418
01424
01455
01462

01476 - 01477
01480 - 01483

01512
01521 - 01522

 
Russian Federation 107 00097 00403 17-Dec-19 10021 30-Jan-20

00113 - 00122 00518 18-Dec-19 10040 6-Oct-20
00125 01425 27-Dec-19 10007 30-Dec-19

00325 - 00327 01450 30-Dec-19 10052 3-Nov-20
00350 01469 30-Dec-19 10048 2-Nov-20

00352 - 00357 01515 27-Jan-20 10015 27-Jan-20
00404 01516 27-Jan-20 10016 27-Jan-20

00444 - 00449 01517 27-Jan-20 10017 27-Jan-20
00544

00558 - 00561
00563 - 00567

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 14-Dec-20

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
BG lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00578
00580 - 00583
00585 - 00586
00595 - 00598

00605
00625 - 00634
00638 - 00641

00692
00787 - 00788
00878 - 00879
00883 - 00884

00892
00894

01323 - 01325
01348 - 01351

01370
01375 - 01376

01393
01402 - 01406
01408 - 01409

01415
01427 - 01429
01486 - 01487

01539
 

 
Euro VI Safe 168 00001 00127 16-Dec-19 10001 16-Dec-19

00008 - 00023 00409 17-Dec-19 10002 17-Dec-19
00034 00410 17-Dec-19 10003 17-Dec-19

00098 - 00102 00693 19-Dec-19 10004 19-Dec-19
00134 - 00199 01454 30-Dec-19 10049 2-Nov-20
00344 - 00348 10002 17-Dec-19 10030 29-Jul-20
00534 - 00538 10003 17-Dec-19 10039 6-Aug-20
00606 - 00607

00617
00620 - 00624
00694 - 00696
00759 - 00760
00841 - 00870

00877
01352 - 01353
01445 - 01447
01494 - 01496
01506 - 01508

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 14-Dec-20

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
BG lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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01525
01527 - 01534

valid in:
Austria 18 00001

00008 - 00023
00034

 
Greece 1 00100

 
Hungary 130 00008 - 00023 00127 16-Dec-19 10001 16-Dec-19

00034
00102

00134 - 00199
00606 - 00607
00841 - 00870

00877
01494 - 01496

01525
01527 - 01534

 
Italy 4 00098 - 00099 01454 30-Dec-19 10049 2-Nov-20

01508
 

Russian Federation 8 00101
00620 - 00624
01352 - 01353

 

Short-term Licences
Euro V Safe 4134 20001 - 20021 20022 30-Nov-20 30022 30-Nov-20

20023 - 20485 20508 19-Mar-20 30011 28-Apr-20
20487 - 20507 20509 19-Mar-20 30012 30-Apr-20
20512 - 20514 20510 19-Mar-20 30013 7-May-20
20517 - 20552 20511 19-Mar-20 30014 24-Jun-20
20554 - 20620 20515 18-Nov-20 30009 18-Nov-20
20623 - 20630 20516 30-Nov-20 30010 30-Nov-20
20633 - 20642 20631 17-Dec-19 30042 13-Nov-20
20647 - 20657 20632 26-Nov-20 30043 26-Nov-20
20688 - 20721 20643 20-Nov-20 30045 20-Nov-20
20723 - 20943 20644 20-Nov-20 30046 20-Nov-20
20945 - 21171 20645 20-Nov-20 30047 20-Nov-20
21173 - 21196 20646 20-Nov-20 30048 20-Nov-20
21198 - 21549 20722 19-Nov-20 30023 19-Nov-20
21551 - 21831 21172 1-Sep-20 30016 1-Sep-20
21837 - 21844 21197 22-Jul-20 30021 27-Jul-20
21846 - 21847 21550 21-May-20 30019 21-May-20

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 14-Dec-20

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
BG lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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21849 - 21863 21845 18-Nov-20 30041 18-Nov-20
21868 - 22406 21864 11-Mar-20 30005 11-Mar-20
22409 - 23735 21865 27-May-20 30006 27-May-20
23741 - 23743 21866 31-Aug-20 30007 31-Aug-20
23747 - 23751 21867 12-Oct-20 30008 12-Oct-20
23756 - 23793 22407 19-Jun-20 30017 19-Jun-20
23798 - 23828 22408 19-Jun-20 30018 19-Jun-20
23843 - 23870 23744 23-Dec-19 30050 14-Dec-20
23872 - 23882 23745 23-Dec-19 30051 14-Dec-20
23884 - 23940 23746 23-Dec-19 30052 14-Dec-20
23953 - 23955 23752 23-Dec-19 30001 30-Jan-20
23957 - 23987 23753 5-May-20 30002 5-May-20
23989 - 24197 23754 5-Jun-20 30003 5-Jun-20

24200 23755 6-Nov-20 30004 6-Nov-20
23829 3-Nov-20 30027 13-Nov-20
23830 1-Dec-20 30028 1-Dec-20
23831 1-Dec-20 30029 1-Dec-20
23832 30-Nov-20 30030 30-Nov-20
23833 30-Nov-20 30031 30-Nov-20
23834 30-Nov-20 30032 30-Nov-20
23835 25-Nov-20 30033 25-Nov-20
23836 4-Dec-20 30034 4-Dec-20
23837 4-Dec-20 30035 4-Dec-20
23838 18-Nov-20 30036 18-Nov-20
23839 18-Nov-20 30037 18-Nov-20
23840 18-Nov-20 30038 18-Nov-20
23842 3-Nov-20 30040 3-Nov-20
23883 20-Nov-20 30044 20-Nov-20
23988 15-Jun-20 30015 15-Jun-20
24199 3-Nov-20 30026 6-Nov-20

valid in:
Austria 0

 
Greece 132 20816 - 20831

20862 - 20867
21586 - 21597
21605 - 21616
21837 - 21843
22233 - 22256
23586 - 23593
23596 - 23607
23639 - 23640
23643 - 23652
23778 - 23784
23996 - 24002

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 14-Dec-20

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
BG lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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24119 - 24121
24179 - 24182

24195
24200

 
Hungary 3244 20037 - 20283 20508 19-Mar-20 30011 28-Apr-20

20488 - 20507 20509 19-Mar-20 30012 30-Apr-20
20512 - 20514 20510 19-Mar-20 30013 7-May-20
20517 - 20523 20511 19-Mar-20 30014 24-Jun-20
20557 - 20620 20515 18-Nov-20 30009 18-Nov-20
20623 - 20628 20516 30-Nov-20 30010 30-Nov-20
20633 - 20642 21550 21-May-20 30019 21-May-20
20739 - 20938 21845 18-Nov-20 30041 18-Nov-20
20961 - 20980 21864 11-Mar-20 30005 11-Mar-20
20992 - 21026 21865 27-May-20 30006 27-May-20
21036 - 21060 21866 31-Aug-20 30007 31-Aug-20
21111 - 21144 21867 12-Oct-20 30008 12-Oct-20
21186 - 21190 22407 19-Jun-20 30017 19-Jun-20
21237 - 21337 22408 19-Jun-20 30018 19-Jun-20
21371 - 21390 23829 3-Nov-20 30027 13-Nov-20
21401 - 21446 23830 1-Dec-20 30028 1-Dec-20
21524 - 21545 23831 1-Dec-20 30029 1-Dec-20
21551 - 21820 23832 30-Nov-20 30030 30-Nov-20
21830 - 21831 23833 30-Nov-20 30031 30-Nov-20
21837 - 21844 23834 30-Nov-20 30032 30-Nov-20
21846 - 21847 23835 25-Nov-20 30033 25-Nov-20
21873 - 22406 23836 4-Dec-20 30034 4-Dec-20
22409 - 23585 23837 4-Dec-20 30035 4-Dec-20
23596 - 23652 23838 18-Nov-20 30036 18-Nov-20
23667 - 23672 23839 18-Nov-20 30037 18-Nov-20
23681 - 23735 23840 18-Nov-20 30038 18-Nov-20
23756 - 23763 23842 3-Nov-20 30040 3-Nov-20
23773 - 23784 23988 15-Jun-20 30015 15-Jun-20
23798 - 23809 24199 3-Nov-20 30026 6-Nov-20
23853 - 23856
23893 - 23940
23953 - 23955
23960 - 23987
23989 - 23995
24022 - 24035
24048 - 24056
24061 - 24062
24066 - 24069
24075 - 24076

24094
24096 - 24109

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 14-Dec-20

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
BG lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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24118 - 24133
24137 - 24166
24172 - 24183
24185 - 24197

 
Italy 956 20688 - 20699 21550 21-May-20 30019 21-May-20

20826 - 20861 23752 23-Dec-19 30001 30-Jan-20
21150 - 21161 23753 5-May-20 30002 5-May-20
21186 - 21190 23754 5-Jun-20 30003 5-Jun-20
21237 - 21248 23755 6-Nov-20 30004 6-Nov-20
21462 - 21485 23883 20-Nov-20 30044 20-Nov-20
21508 - 21523
21551 - 21585
21605 - 21640
21873 - 22232
22480 - 22815
23596 - 23607
23660 - 23666
23702 - 23713
23747 - 23751
23786 - 23793
23798 - 23804
23881 - 23882
23884 - 23892

24168
24173 - 24174

24200
 

Russian Federation 509 20001 - 20021 20022 30-Nov-20 30022 30-Nov-20
20023 - 20036 20722 19-Nov-20 30023 19-Nov-20
20547 - 20552 21172 1-Sep-20 30016 1-Sep-20
20554 - 20556 21197 22-Jul-20 30021 27-Jul-20
20723 - 20733
21036 - 21047
21075 - 21108
21111 - 21122
21150 - 21171
21173 - 21185
21191 - 21196
21198 - 21200
21496 - 21507
21580 - 21591
22257 - 22352
22816 - 22959
23641 - 23652

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 14-Dec-20

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
BG lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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23756 - 23772
23867 - 23870
23872 - 23876
24036 - 24047
24057 - 24060
24070 - 24071
24078 - 24094
24116 - 24117
24134 - 24136
24175 - 24180

 

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 14-Dec-20

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
BG lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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